4e édition de la Derniére Chance de la Ville de Waremme
Waremme , 20- - 21-12-2025

Event 17
20-12-25 - 14:55

Women, 200m Breaststroke

11 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
11-12 years

TOUSSAINT, Anaelle
EL GUENDOUZ, Dikra
LEBLANC, Clementine
SOUMAH, Marie

DUTERME, Louise

apwhE

13 - 14 years
1. CAFFAREY, Audrey
2. DE GEEST, Manon
15 - 16 years

1. LETEHEUX, Lucie
2. GILSOUL, Camille

YB

13
13
14
14

13

12
12

10
10

Esn
Mosan
Enw
Esn

Namur Olympic Club

Aquabla
Aquabla

Tan
Namur Olympic Club

Time Pts

3:19.41
3:33.77
3:34.22
3:49.47

3:52.16

3:13.91
3:14.00

3:05.01
3:22.77

50m

43.84

47.52
52.61
52.77

43.95
44.96

40.96
44.61

100m

51.23

54,71
58.61
59.09

49.85
49.61

47.76

150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Ecole De Natation Waremmienne

21-12-25 19:54 - Page 1



