

4e édition de la Dernière Chance de la Ville de Waremme  
Waremme , 20- - 21-12-2025

Event 17  
20-12-25 - 14:55

Women, 200m Breaststroke

11 years and older  
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
11 - 12 years								
1.	TOUSSAINT, Anaelle	13	Esn	<b>3:19.41</b>	43.84	51.23		
2.	EL GUENDOZ, Dikra	13	Mosan	<b>3:33.77</b>				
3.	LEBLANC, Clementine	14	Enw	<b>3:34.22</b>	47.52	54.71		
4.	SOUMAH, Marie	14	Esn	<b>3:49.47</b>	52.61	58.61		
5.	DUTERME, Louise	13	Namur Olympic Club	<b>3:52.16</b>	52.77	59.09		
13 - 14 years								
1.	CAFFAREY, Audrey	12	Aquabla	<b>3:13.91</b>	43.95	49.85		
2.	DE GEEST, Manon	12	Aquabla	<b>3:14.00</b>	44.96	49.61		
15 - 16 years								
1.	LETEHEUX, Lucie	10	Tan	<b>3:05.01</b>	40.96	47.76		
2.	GILSOUL, Camille	10	Namur Olympic Club	<b>3:22.77</b>	44.61			